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FC BAYERN RESIDENTIAL PROGRAM

WORLD CLASS FACILITIES

Train at the state-of-the-art FC 
Bayern Campus and Säbener 
Street under the same 
philosophy that has made FC 
Bayern one of the most
successful clubs in history.

FC BAYERN YOUTH COACHES

Exclusive access to an 
exceptional coaching team 
holding UEFA A and B licenses 
including legends like Klaus 
Augenthaler, that will provide 
guidance and support 
throughout the two weeks, to 
help you achieve your goals.

PLAYER IMPROVEMENT

The program is designed to help 
young players improve 
important life skills such as 
teamwork, leadership, 
independence and resilience. 
Players will also have the 
opportunity to get an insight to 
the German culture and history. 



LIVING IN THE 
HEART OF BAVARIA
Located near our FC Bayern HQ at 
the Säbener Straße, our
international Youth house is the
ideal housing for the players.

The stylish appartments are fully 
equipped with everything that is
needed for a perfect stay.



OVERVIEW

21 PLAYERS

Boys U17-U19

PRO COACHING STAFF

Full-time head- and assistant coach, goalkeeping
coach, athletic coach & physiotherapist

10 DAYS

10.08. – 19.08.2025

OFFICIAL FCB UNIFORM

Players receive official FCB adidas training and 
match kits

MUNICH EXPERIENCE

Free time activities in and around Munich

LIVE STREAMING MATCHES

Two friendlies against local and national youth clubs



REGISTRATION PROCESS

1. Register online via this link. 

(Virtual tryouts and scouting by FC Bayern 
international Youth coaches)

2. Recruitment by FC Bayern staff

3. Contract signing

https://campus-training.fcbayern.com/en/portal/events/336-fc-bayern-residential-program-munich-bavaria?view_type=tiles


POTENTIAL WEEKLY SCHEDULE

FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY
13.06.2025 14.06.2025 15.06.2025 16.06.2025 17.06.2025 18.06.2025 19.06.2025 20.06.2025 21.06.2025 22.06.2025

7.00 AM Wake-Up-Alarm Wake-Up-Alarm Wake-Up-Alarm Wake-Up-Alarm Wake-Up-Alarm Wake-Up-Alarm Wake-Up-Alarm Wake-Up-Alarm

7:30 AM Wake-Up-Alarm

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

7:00 PM

7:30 PM

8:00 PM

8:30 PM

9:00 PM

9:30 PM

10:00 PM Curfew Curfew Curfew Curfew Curfew Curfew Curfew

10:30 PM Curfew Curfew

11:00 PM

Breakfast Breakfast

Dinner Dinner

German lesson

Training SessionTraining Session

Friendly Match

Dinner Dinner Dinner

Training Session

Dinner

Recovery Session

Breakfast

Athletic Training

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Pre-Match Snack Lunch

Training Session

Breakfast

Mobility / Stretching Match Prep

BreakfastBreakfast

House Cleaning and 

Checkout

Departures

Training Session Match Prep

Breakfast

Breakfast Breakfast

Lunch Lunch

Allianz Arena & 

Museum Tour

Friendly Match

Team Evening

Arrival and 

Introduction at 

Säbener Straße

Check-In 

at International 

Youth House

First Training 

Session

Team Evening

Deutsches Museum Visit

Individual Training

Single Players
Freetime at 

Englischer Garten

Dinner

Dinner

Trip to 

Starnberger See

Dinner

Physio

Individual Players



residentialcamps@fcbayern.com

FC Bayern München AG
Jonas Caryot
Manager International Youth Football
residentialcamps@fcbayern.com 
Säbener Straße 51–57
81547 München
+49 (0)89 699 31-0

CONTACT

mailto:residentialcamps@fcbayern.com
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