

FC BAYERN RESIDENTIAL PROGRAM

JUNE 2025



FC BAYERN RESIDENTIAL PROGRAM



WORLD CLASS FACILITIES

Train at the state-of-the-art FC Bayern Campus and Säbener Street under the same philosophy that has made FC Bayern one of the most successful clubs in history.



FC BAYERN YOUTH COACHES

Exclusive access to an exceptional coaching team holding UEFA A and B licenses including legends like Klaus Augenthaler, that will provide guidance and support throughout the two weeks, to help you achieve your goals.



PLAYER IMPROVEMENT

The program is designed to help young players improve important life skills such as teamwork, leadership, independence and resilience. Players will also have the opportunity to get an insight to the German culture and history.



LIVING IN THE HEART OF BAVARIA

Located near our FC Bayern HQ at the Säbener Straße, our international Youth house is the ideal housing for the players.

The stylish appartments are fully equipped with everything that is needed for a perfect stay.



OVERVIEW



10 DAYS

10.08. - 19.08.2025



LIVE STREAMING MATCHES

Two friendlies against local and national youth clubs



Boys U17-U19



OFFICIAL FCB UNIFORM

Players receive official FCB adidas training and match kits



PRO COACHING STAFF

Full-time head- and assistant coach, goalkeeping coach, athletic coach & physiotherapist



MUNICH EXPERIENCE

Free time activities in and around Munich

REGISTRATION PROCESS

- Register online via this <u>link</u>.
 (Virtual tryouts and scouting by FC Bayern international Youth coaches)
- 2. Recruitment by FC Bayern staff
- 3. Contract signing



POTENTIAL WEEKLY SCHEDULE

	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
	13.06.2025	14.06.2025	15.06.2025	16.06.2025	17.06.2025	18.06.2025	19.06.2025	20.06.2025	21.06.2025	22.06.2025
7.00 AM		Wake-Up-Alarm	Wake-Up-Alarm	Wake-Up-Alarm	Wake-Up-Alarm	Wake-Up-Alarm	Wake-Up-Alarm	Wake-Up-Alarm	Wake-Up-Alarm	
7:30 AM		Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Breakfast	Wake-Up-Alarm
8:00 AM		Broakiaot	Diodicidot	Diouniuot	Diodkidot	Diouxidot	Diouxiuot	Dioditiade	Diodalast	Breakfast
8:30 AM										
9:00 AM										
9:30 AM 10:00 AM	Arrival and	M 1:12 / Ot 1 1:	A.I. L	Deutsches Museum Visit	M	D 0 .	- · · · · · · ·	- · · · · · · ·		
	Introduction at Säbener Straße	Mobility / Stretching	Athletic Training		Match Prep	Recovery Session	Training Session	Training Session	Match Prep	House Cleaning a
10:30 AM										
11:00 AM										Checkout
11:30 AM 12:00 PM	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Pre-Match Snack	Lunch		Lunch	Lunch	
12:30 PM	Check-In									
1:00 PM	at International									
1:30 PM	Youth House									
2:00 PM	M M M	Training Session	Training Session	Training Session	Friendly Match		Trip to Starnberger See	Allianz Arena & Museum Tour		
2:30 PM										
3:00 PM								Museum rour		
3:30 PM										
4:00 PM										
4:30 PM	Session					Physio			Friendly Match	
5:00 PM		German lesson	Freetime at Englischer Garten	Individual Training		Individual Players				
E.70 DM				Single Players						
5:30 PM			Linginsorior duriteri							Departures
6:00 PM										20,2.34100
6:30 PM									Dinner	
7:00 PM									Diffile	
7:30 PM	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner	Dinner		
8:00 PM									Team Evening	
8:30 PM										
9:00 PM 9:30 PM	PM Team Evening									
10:00 PM		Curfew	Curfew	Curfew	Curfew	Curfew	Curfew	Curfew		
10:30 PM	Curfew	04.10VV	Carrew	Carrow	Carrew	Carrev	Carrew	Carrow	Curfew	
11:00 PM										



CONTACT

FC Bayern München AG
Jonas Caryot
Manager International Youth Football
residentialcamps@fcbayern.com

Säbener Straße 51-57 81547 München +49 (0)89 699 31-0

